5K Overall

Burien Festival 5K Run

Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 20, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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John Hanahan
Eric Taylor

Nick Carruthers
Cameron Stedman
Nathan Clem
Robert Schwieger
Aiden Basco
Heather Martin
Danny Lau
Hunter McCalister
Daniel Relethford
Giovanni Torres
Kris Sozmoen
Brandon Terlouw
Steve Atwood
Grant Meyers
Michael Graham
Ann Weber-Brya
Tanya Robinson
Jeff Jr. Rhubottom
Joseph Swanzy
Nick Young

Holly Piper

Kit Piper

William Codd
Hidi Cramer
Tony Atwood
Alyx Hastings
Jonathan Garcia
Cole Mckittrick
John Johnson
Elissa Johnson
Matthew Nakaya
Andy Beal

Scott Provost
Kael Mejia
Regina O'Kelley
Mz Mars

Tyler Terlouw
Aric Grettenberg

Chuck Vanvalkenburg

Emily Marchel
Arvin Marchel
Benton Lefton
Pat Mcglynn
Peyton Matthews
Cade Stedman
Joseph Burdine
Jerry Logan

Bib No Age Gender

398
350
358
420
359
421
494
360
461
377
425
415
400
362
496
448
474
399
376
423
417
410
430
431
486
484
495
363
477
449
466
465
446
492
392
356
441
402
361
473
353
457
458
349
452
454
419
489
391

Age Group
46 M 141-50
33 M 131-40
25 M 121-30
15 M 113-16
32 M 2 31-40
46 M 2 41-50
11 M 19-12
30 F 121-30
43 M 10-99
26 M 221-30
18 M 117-20
18 M 217-20
41 M 341-50
14 M 213-16
54 M 20-99
13 M 313-16
38 M 30-99
14 F 113-16
34 F 131-40
18 M 317-20
61 M 161-70
13 M 4 13-16
15 F 20-99
54 M 4 0-99
49 M 4 41-50
36 F 2 31-40
11 M 50-99
11 M 39-12
18 M 417-20
9 M 49-12
52 M 6 0-99
17 F 50-99
41 M 541-50
13 M 513-16
40 M 331-40
38 M 4 31-40
15 F 213-16
17 F 117-20
10 M 69-12
35 M 531-40
46 M 6 41-50
12 F 7 0-99
41 M 7 0-99
24 M 321-30
34 M 6 31-40
2 F 8 0-99
13 M 6 13-16
11 M 99-12
64 M 261-70

Page 1 of 11

Chip Time
18:31.7
18:31.8
18:53.6
19:10.2
19:14.8
19:27.8
19:36.1
19:40.0
19:46.2
20:08.0
20:14.0
20:30.3
20:50.6
20:59.1
21:12.6
21:34.9
21:36.8
21:51.5
21:51.5
22:27.8
22:37.1
23:10.1
23:10.7
23:11.6
23:13.5
23:22.4
23:30.7
23:40.2
23:40.6
24:06.4
24:09.6
24:10.9
24:36.7
25:04.0
25:06.4
25:06.9
25:14.0
25:16.7
25:24.7
25:25.0
25:38.4
25:38.8
25:40.4
25:42.3
26:06.1
26:08.4
26:08.8
26:17.5
26:27.1

Gun Time
18:34.7
18:37.0
18:54.8
19:20.2
19:16.4
19:29.0
19:37.8
19:41.0
19:49.3
20:13.0
20:25.0
20:41.1
20:53.3
21:01.1
21:15.7
21:36.9
21:50.0
21:55.3
22:02.7
22:41.2
22:39.3
23:12.9
23:12.1
23:20.6
23:18.1
23:35.3
23:33.0
23:43.6
23:51.6
24:10.1
24:17.6
24:15.3
24:46.1
25:04.8
25:19.2
25:19.4
25:18.4
25:21.4
25:26.7
25:35.7
25:55.8
25:48.9
25:49.0
25:52.5
26:17.9
26:30.5
26:12.1
26:26.0
26:34.1

Pace
5:58/M
5:58/M
6:05/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:16/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:37/M
6:43/M
6:46/M
6:50/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:15/M
7:18/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:56/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:32/M



5K Overall

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Bib No Age Gender

Place Name
50  Neal Stoddard
51  Kyle Klim
52  Diana Arney
53  Erin Taylor
54  Paloma Dinkle
55  Seryozha Dahl
56  Sarah Dahl
57  Kennedy Knox
58  David Knox
59  Jason Johnson
60 Hayden Hastings
61  Jon Nagel
62  Mike Joyal
63  Susan Swanzy
64  Jessica Mallett
65  John Gauvin
66  Marc Toy
67  Frances Devries
68  Tyler Andrews
69  Jeff Rhubottom
70  Jessica Roe
71 Lucien Gauvin
72  Belle Lau
73  Patricia Kvinge
74  Ruslan Dahl
75  Matthew Dahl
76  Belle Eliason
77  Rachael Monahan
78  Mark Gordon
79  Joel Schweiger
80  Heather Neal
81  Kelsey Hastings
82  Brian Hastings
83  Susan Provost
84  Aaron Collins
85  Bernard Koontz
86  Colleen Piper
87  Gary Schnaith
88  Shawn Logan
89  Tina Orwall
90 Kathleen O'grady-Graham
91  Julie Smith
92  Paul Winkle
93  Marie O'Kelley
94  Kodie Frankele
95  Heather Carmody
96  Rena Smith
97  Rachelle Nesta
98  Karen Chandler
99  Katie Thompson
100 Alan Pedersen
101 Emily Zacharias
102  Chris Zacharias
103  Carrie Johnson
104 Kyle Handler

397
357
498
351
370
406
408
381
382
464
366
447
394
416
352
475
414
393
499
424
422
476
460
462
405
407
375
374
409
371
395
364
367
427
396
401
429
383
390
439
443
380
379
440
479
487
378
384
373
365
438
355
354
467
471

66
26
38
30
22
11
47
7
39
39
9
41
40
60
37
51
35
36
13
50
36
11
11
49
9
43
14
14
34
34
52
15
48
44
33
35
51
47
36
45
39
43
42
56
13
32
47
27
45
50
44
9
44
34
10
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Age Group
361-70
421-30
331-40
221-30
321-30
10 9-12
141-50

10-8
7 31-40
831-40
8 0-99
7 41-50
9 31-40
1 51-60
4 31-40
9 0-99
10 0-99
531-40
7 13-16
8 41-50
6 31-40
11 0-99
11 0-99
2 41-50
129-12
9 41-50
313-16
413-16

10 31-40
11 31-40
2 51-60
13 0-99
12 0-99
341-50
12 31-40
13 31-40
351-60
10 41-50
14 31-40
4 41-50
7 31-40
541-50
11 41-50
4 51-60
813-16
831-40
6 41-50
421-30
7 41-50
14 0-99
13 0-99
19-12
12 41-50
9 31-40
159-12

Page 2 of 11

Chip Time
26:30.6
26:42.8
26:46.6
26:47.1
26:49.2
26:52.1
26:54.4
27:03.8
27:04.0
27:06.6
27:14.5
27:55.3
28:13.3
28:13.3
28:32.5
28:34.0
28:38.9
28:42.2
28:42.6
28:44.7
29:04.3
29:09.2
29:14.3
29:18.1
29:43.0
29:46.4
29:47.8
29:47.9
30:00.8
30:02.0
30:55.5
30:59.5
31:00.0
31:03.2
31:05.4
31:11.9
31:31.0
31:33.4
31:50.3
31:51.0
31:58.6
32:09.9
32:10.0
32:20.0
32:28.4
32:46.1
32:55.4
32:55.4
32:56.4
33:00.4
33:33.4
33:33.8
33:40.5
34:52.4
35:09.6

Gun Time
26:37.6
26:56.2
26:58.0
26:53.1
26:59.6
27:00.9
27:03.2
27:05.7
27:05.8
27:12.2
27:17.6
28:13.4
28:16.3
28:18.7
28:49.8
28:42.9
28:45.1
28:53.3
28:45.1
28:58.2
29:18.9
29:17.5
29:17.8
29:25.9
29:50.7
29:55.8
29:52.0
29:51.9
30:05.7
30:12.4
31:16.4
31:02.9
31:02.3
31:15.9
31:29.9
31:32.1
31:50.4
31:47.7
31:57.1
32:08.0
32:12.4
32:26.2
32:26.6
32:32.5
32:55.0
33:04.3
33:14.6
33:14.7
33:14.9
33:06.1
33:41.6
33:34.9
34:01.5
34:58.9
35:25.7

Pace
8:33/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
9:00/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:34/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:52/M
11:15/M
11:20/M



5K Overall

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Leslie Black
Tracie Schoenburg
Linda Carmody
Jenna Muller
Ryan Nelson
Stacy Handler
Noelle Kawaguchi
Syrie Mcguire
Andrew Mcguire
Alicia Brewer
Alexis Pedersen
Sarah Brewer
Susan Mars
Mysty Beal

Kate Mcgrath

Dan Mcgrath
Declan O'grady-Graham
Madeline Johnsen
Dan Laswell
Taylor Johnsen
Brian Johnsen
Jake Peters

Joe Peters

Debra Dickerson
lan Adams
Sophia Provost
John Peters
Delpha Johnson
Deborah Frankele
Sally Mallott
Jeremy Peterson
Rosanne Cordes

Bib No Age Gender

491
388
488
404
445
472
372
451
450
386
437
490
403
493
369
368
444
469
387
468
470
435
433
483
500
426
436
463
478
459
432
485

Age Group

40 F 10 31-40
37 F 11 31-40
59 F 551-60
11 F 29-12
32 M 15 31-40
39 F 12 31-40
37 F 13 31-40
33 F 14 31-40
34 M 16 31-40
16 F 513-16
13 F 16 0-99
44 F 8 41-50
44 F 9 41-50
52 F 6 51-60
10 F 39-12
45 M 13 41-50
6 M 14 0-99
11 F 17 0-99
33 M 17 31-40
8 B 20-8
40 M 15 0-99

M 16 0-99

M 170-8
42 F 10 41-50
10 M 18 9-12
7 F 30-8
38 M 18 0-99
51 F 7 51-60
47 F 11 41-50
57 B 8 51-60
35 M 18 31-40
47 F 12 41-50

Page 3 of 11

Chip Time
35:10.7
35:28.9
35:44.6
36:09.3
36:12.3
36:13.1
36:59.7
37:13.9
37:14.0
37:21.3
37:38.5
37:51.4
39:55.5
39:57.1
40:31.1
40:34.9
41:28.8
41:41.1
41:41.6
41:43.1
41:43.6
41:52.4
41:53.6
41:59.3
42:08.8
42:19.8
43:48.6
47:39.1
49:41.6
49:41.8
49:42.1
50:00.3

Gun Time
35:25.4
35:35.6
36:03.0
36:25.8
36:29.0
36:29.1
37:18.7
37:26.1
37:25.9
37:41.6
37:46.8
38:11.4
40:13.4
40:14.3
40:35.9
40:39.2
41:28.8
41:411
41:57.3
41:43.1
41:43.6
41:52.4
41:53.6
42:14.2
42:08.8
42:19.8
43:48.6
47:46.6
50:07.6
50:04.6
50:04.8
50:07.5

Pace
11:21/M
11:26/M
11:32/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:56/M
12:00/M
12:01/M
12:03/M
12:08/M
12:13/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
13:04/M
13:05/M
13:23/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:33/M
13:35/M
13:39/M
14:08/M
15:22/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:08/M



Burien Festival 5K Run

Age Group Results
Sunday, June 20, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Kennedy Knox 381 7 46 0:27:03.8 0:27:05.7 00:01.9

3  Sophia Provost 426 7 105 0:42:19.8 0:42:19.8

1 Emily Zacharias 355 9 81 0:33:33.8 0:33:34.9 00:01.1

3  Kate Mcgrath 369 10 98 0:40:31.1  0:40:35.9 00:04.8

1 Ann Weber-Brya 399 14 15 0:21:51.5 0:21:55.3 00:03.8

3  Belle Eliason 375 14 60 0:29:47.8 0:29:52.0 00:04.2

5  Alicia Brewer 386 16 94 0:37:21.3 0:37:41.6  00:20.3

1 Mz Mars 402 17 30 0:25:16.7 0:25:21.4  00:04.7

1 Heather Martin 360 30 8 0:19:40.0 0:19:41.0 00:01.0

3 Paloma Dinkle 370 22 43 0:26:49.2 0:26:59.6 00:10.4

5K Age Group Page 4 of 11



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff
Female 31 to 40
Bib_
Place Name City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff
1 Tanya Robinson 376 34 16 0:21:51.5 0:22:02.7 00:11.2
2  Hidi Cramer 484 36 21 0:23:22.4 0:23:35.3 00:12.9
3 Diana Arney 498 38 41 0:26:46.6 0:26:58.0 00:11.4
4  Jessica Mallett 352 37 52 0:28:32.5 0:28:49.8 00:17.3
5  Frances Devries 393 36 53 0:28:42.2 0:28:53.3 00:11.1
6 Jessica Roe 422 36 56 0:29:04.3 0:29:13.9 00:09.6
7  Kathleen O'grady-Graham 443 39 72 0:31:58.6 0:32:12.4 00:13.8
8 Heather Carmody 487 32 77 0:32:46.1 0:33:04.3 00:18.2
9 Carrie Johnson 467 34 83 0:34:52.4 0:34:58.9 00:06.5
10 Leslie Black 491 40 85 0:35:10.7 0:35:25.4 00:14.7
11 Tracie Schoenburg 388 37 86 0:35:28.9 0:35:35.6  00:06.7
12  Stacy Handler 472 39 90 0:36:13.1 0:36:29.1  00:16.0
13 Noelle Kawaguchi 372 37 91 0:36:59.7 0:37:18.7 00:19.0
14  Syrie Mcguire 451 33 92 0:37:13.9 0:37:26.1  00:12.2
Female 41 to 50
Bib_
Place Name City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff
1 Sarah Dahl 408 47 45 0:26:54.4 0:27:03.2 00:08.8
2  Patricia Kvinge 462 49 57 0:29:18.1 0:29:25.9 00:07.8
3  Susan Provost 427 44 65 0:31:03.2 0:31:15.9 00:12.7
4  Tina Orwall 439 45 71 0:31:51.0 0:32:08.0 00:17.0
5  Julie Smith 380 43 73 0:32:09.9 0:32:26.2 00:16.3
6 Rena Smith 378 47 78 0:32:55.4 0:33:14.6  00:19.2
7  Karen Chandler 373 45 80 0:32:56.4 0:33:14.9 00:18.5
8  Sarah Brewer 490 44 95 0:37:51.4 0:38:11.4 00:20.0
9  Susan Mars 403 44 96 0:39:55.5 0:40:13.4 00:17.9
10 Debra Dickerson 483 42 103 0:41:59.3 0:42:14.2 00:14.9
11 Deborah Frankele 478 47 107 0:49:41.6 0:50:07.6 00:26.0
12 Rosanne Cordes 485 47 110 0:50:00.3 0:50:07.5 00:07.2
Female 51 to 60
Bib_
Place Name City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff
1 Susan Swanzy 416 60 51 0:28:13.3 0:28:18.7 00:05.4
2  Heather Neal 395 52 64 0:30:55.5 0:31:16.4 00:20.9
3  Colleen Piper 429 51 68 0:31:31.0 0:31:50.4 00:19.4
4  Marie O'Kelley 440 56 75 0:32:20.0 0:32:32.5 00:12.5
5 Linda Carmody 488 59 87 0:35:44.6 0:36:03.0 00:18.4
6  Mysty Beal 493 52 97 0:39:57.1 0:40:14.3 00:17.2
7  Delpha Johnson 463 51 106 0:47:39.1 0:47:46.6  00:07.5
8  Sally Mallott 459 57 108 0:49:41.8 0:50:04.6 00:22.8

5K Age Group Page 5 of 11



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Joe Peters 433 4 102 0:41:53.6 0:41:53.6

1 Aiden Basco 494 11 7 0:19:36.1  0:19:37.8  00:01.7

3  Cole Mckittrick 449 9 24 0:24:06.4 0:24:10.1  00:03.7

5  Joseph Burdine 489 11 37 0:26:17.5 0:26:26.0 00:08.5

7  Ruslan Dahl 405 9 58 0:29:43.0 0:29:50.7 00:07.7

9 lan Adams 500 10 104 0:42:08.8 0:42:08.8

—

Cameron Stedman 420 15 4 0:19:10.2 0:19:20.2 00:10.0

3  Grant Meyers 448 13 14 0:21:34.9 0:21:36.9 00:02.0

5 Andy Beal 492 13 26 0:25:04.0 0:25:04.8 00:00.8

7  Tyler Andrews 499 13 54 0:28:42.6 0:28:45.1  00:02.5

1 Daniel Relethford 425 18 10 0:20:14.0 0:20:25.0 00:11.0

3 Jeff Jr. Rhubottom 423 18 17 0:22:27.8 0:22:41.2 00:13.4

1 Nick Carruthers 358 25 3 0:18:53.6  0:18:54.8  00:01.2

3  Benton Lefton 349 24 34 0:25:42.3 0:25:52.5 00:10.2

5K Age Group Page 6 of 11



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff
Male 31 to 40
Bib_
Place Name City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff
1 Eric Taylor 350 33 2 0:18:31.8 0:18:37.0 00:05.2
2 Nathan Clem 359 32 5 0:19:14.8 0:19:16.4 00:01.6
3  Scott Provost 392 40 27 0:25:06.4 0:25:19.2 00:12.8
4  Kael Mgjia 356 38 28 0:25:06.9 0:25:19.4 00:12.5
5  Aric Grettenberg 473 35 32 0:25:25.0 0:25:35.7 00:10.7
6 Pat Mcglynn 452 34 35 0:26:06.1 0:26:17.9 00:11.8
7  David Knox 382 39 47 0:27:04.0 0:27:05.8 00:01.8
8 Jason Johnson 464 39 48 0:27:06.6 0:27:12.2 00:05.6
9 Mike Joyal 394 40 50 0:28:13.3 0:28:16.3 00:03.0
10 Mark Gordon 409 34 62 0:30:00.8 0:30:05.7 00:04.9
11 Joel Schweiger 371 34 63 0:30:02.0 0:30:12.4 00:10.4
12  Aaron Collins 396 33 66 0:31:05.4 0:31:29.9 00:24.5
13 Bernard Koontz 401 35 67 0:31:11.9 0:31:32.1  00:20.2
14 Shawn Logan 390 36 70 0:31:50.83 0:31:57.1  00:06.8
15 Ryan Nelson 445 32 89 0:36:12.3 0:36:29.0 00:16.7
16  Andrew Mcguire 450 34 93 0:37:14.0 0:37:25.9 00:11.9
17 Dan Laswell 387 33 100 0:41:41.6 0:41:57.3 00:15.7
18 Jeremy Peterson 432 35 109 0:49:42.1 0:50:04.8 00:22.7

Male 41 to 50

Bib

Place Name City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff
1 John Hanahan 398 46 1 0:18:31.7 0:18:34.7 00:03.0
2  Robert Schwieger 421 46 6 0:19:27.8 0:19:29.0 00:01.2
3  Kris Sozmoen 400 41 12 0:20:50.6  0:20:53.3 00:02.7
4  William Codd 486 49 20 0:23:13.5 0:23:18.1  00:04.6
5  Matthew Nakaya 446 41 25 0:24:36.7 0:24:46.1  00:09.4
6  Chuck Vanvalkenburg 353 46 33 0:25:38.4 0:25:55.8 00:17.4
7  Jon Nagel 447 41 49 0:27:55.3 0:28:13.4 00:18.1
8  Jeff Rhubottom 424 50 55 0:28:44.7 0:28:58.2 00:13.5
9  Matthew Dahl 407 43 59 0:29:46.4 0:29:55.8 00:09.4
10 Gary Schnaith 383 47 69 0:31:33.4 0:31:47.7 00:14.3
11 Paul Winkle 379 42 74 0:32:10.0 0:32:26.6 00:16.6
12  Chris Zacharias 354 44 82 0:33:40.5 0:34:01.5 00:21.0
13 Dan Mcgrath 368 45 99 0:40:34.9 0:40:39.2 00:04.3

Male 61 to 70
Bib_

Place Name City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff
1 Joseph Swanzy 417 61 18 0:22:37.1 0:22:39.3 00:02.2
2 Jerry Logan 391 64 38 0:26:27.1 0:26:34.1  00:07.0
3  Neal Stoddard 397 66 39 0:26:30.6 0:26:37.6  00:07.0

5K Age Group Page 7 of 11



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Dad and Me

1 Holly Piper 430 15 4 0:23:10.7 0:23:12.1  00:01.4

3  Emily Marchel 457 12 9 0:25:38.8 0:25:48.9  00:10.1

5 Belle Lau 460 11 16 0:29:14.3 0:29:17.8 00:03.5

7  Katie Thompson 365 50 19 0:33:00.4 0:33:06.1  00:05.7

9 Madeline Johnsen 469 11 23 0:41:41.1  0:41:41.1

1 Danny Lau 461 43 1 0:19:46.2 0:19:49.3  00:03.1

3  Michael Graham 474 38 3 0:21:36.8 0:21:50.0 00:13.2

5  Tony Atwood 495 11 6 0:23:30.7 0:23:33.0 00:02.3

7  Arvin Marchel 458 41 10 0:25:40.4 0:25:49.0 00:08.6

9  John Gauvin 475 51 13 0:28:34.0 0:28:42.9 00:08.9

11 Lucien Gauvin 476 11 15 0:29:09.2 0:29:17.5 00:08.3

13 Alan Pedersen 438 44 20 0:33:33.4 0:33:41.6  00:08.2

15 Brian Johnsen 470 40 24 0:41:43.6 0:41:43.6

17  John Peters 436 38 26 0:43:48.6  0:43:48.6

5K Age Group Page 8 of 11



Burien Festival 5K Run
Sunday, June 20, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 448 Grant Meyers M 13 14 14 21:349 21:34.9
2 410 Nick Young M 13 19 33 23:10.1  44:45.0
3 419 Cade Stedman M 13 36 69 26:08.8 10:53.8
4 489 Joseph Burdine M 11 37 106 26:17.5 37:11.3

1 415 Giovanni Torres M 18 11 11 20:30.3 20:30.3
477 Jonathan Garcia M 18 23 34 23:40.6  44:10.9

1 420 Cameron Stedman M 15 4 4 19:10.2  19:10.2

1 479 Kodie Frankele M 13 76 76 32:28.4 32:28.4

Team Results Page 9 of 11



1K

Burien Festival 1K Kids Run

Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 20, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

(22 " ~NN@S AN\

Larissa Brewer
Aaron Arney

Pj O'grady-Graham
Luke Logan
Shannon Peters
Martha O'Grady

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time
385 11 F 111-12 04:32.2
497 11 M 111-12 04:49.1
442 8 M 17-8 05:11.3
389 4 M 10-4 05:17.7
434 37 M 113-99 05:48.4
456 69 F 113-99 06:00.4
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1K

Age Group Results

1 Larissa Brewer 385 11 1 0:04:32.2

1 Martha O'Grady 456 69 6 0:06:00.4

1 Luke Logan 389 4 4 0:05:17.7

1 Pj O'grady-Graham 442 8 3 0:05:11.3

1 Aaron Arney 497 11 2 0:04:49.1

1 Shannon Peters 434 37 5 0:05:48.4
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